New Development Applications Received by Council: 19 February 2021 to 12 March 2021

Date Received

Application No.

Proposal Description

Address

From (Applicant)

Central

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
11/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
01/03/2021
23/02/2021

East

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
11/03/2021
10/03/2021
09/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
01/03/2021

North

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
12/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
01/03/2021
23/02/2021

West

11/03/2021
11/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
02/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021

050/109/2021
050/108/2021
050/103/2021
050/95/2021
050/93/2021
050/89/2021
050/81/2021
050/76/2021

050/112/2021
050/106/2021
050/102/2021
050/101/2021
050/99/2021
050/94/2021
050/88/2021
050/83/2021

050/111/2021
050/110/2021
050/107/2021
050/100/2021
050/98/2021
050/97/2021
050/92/2021
050/91/2021
050/82/2021
050/77/2021

050/105/2021
050/104/2021
050/96/2021
050/90/2021
050/87/2021
050/85/2021
050/84/2021
050/80/2021
050/79/2021
050/78/2021

Verandah, Garage, Swimming Pool and Safety Fence
Extension of Time Request (DA 050/559/2019)
Carport/Verandah

Telecommunications Facility

Masonry Fence (3m Height)

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Extension of Time - DA 050/24/2017

Verandah

Garage and Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling, Garage, Shed and Alterations
Verandah

Alterations to Detached Dwelling

Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling and Garage

Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Additions to Detached Dwelling and Garage, and Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Land Division (Residential 1 into 3)
Additions to Detached Dwelling
Extension of Time for DA050/123/2019
Internal Alterations

Two Carports

Verandah

Garage

Residential Land Division (1 into 5)
Fence

Land Division (Torrens - 1 into 5)

Land Division (Community Title - 1 into 4)
Two Storey Outbuilding

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Additions to Detached Dwelling and Carport
Retaining Wall and Fence

Extension of Time for DA050/499/2017
Land Division (Residential 1 into 2)

Carport and Verandah

44 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
17 Wilson Street PROSPECT SA 5082

1 Da Costa Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
84 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
6 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
56 Labrina Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
71 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082

24 Richman Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

61 Third Avenue SEFTON PARK SA 5083
35 North Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
56 Galway Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083
51 Balfour Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083
17 Verco Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

36 Rosetta Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
6 Howard Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
3 Minney Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

49 Gordon Road PROSPECT SA 5082

4 Vaughan Street PROSPECT SA 5082

14 Farrant Street PROSPECT SA 5082
214 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
264 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
7-9 Miller Street PROSPECT SA 5082

25 Alabama Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
49 Airlie Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

235 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
277 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

30 Churchill Road OVINGHAM SA 5082
186 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082
24 Buller Street PROSPECT SA 5082

3 Marian Place PROSPECT SA 5082

33 Olive Street PROSPECT SA 5082

75 Myrtle Street PROSPECT SA 5082

2 Braund Road FITZROY SA 5082

162 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082
68 Myrtle Street PROSPECT SA 5082

38 Gladstone Road PROSPECT SA 5082

Bey Drafting

Mr N A Wenzel

DMV Outdoor Solutions
Optus Mobile Pty Ltd
Metricon Homes Pty Ltd
Residence Building Group
Mr Q C Ha

Mr L Urban

Mr C Boras

Grandvision Design

Vergola P/L

4D Design

Premium Home Improvements
Aspire Building Design and Drafting
Quartz Building Design

Bettio Construction

Think Architects

State Surveys

Think Architects

Ekistics Planning P/L

Mr E Alvarez

Ms R Safielddin

Ms J K Millman

Mr K Miao

U Cube Pty Ltd

Chapman Herbert Architects (Adelaide)

State Surveys

Mr H Vu

Mr E M Ferrara

Residence Building Group

Lloyd Building Solutions

Mr S Campbell

Metamorphosis-Living Architecture

The Trustee for Leipzig Australia Property Trust N
Zaina Stacey Pty Ltd

Mr J Papadopoulos



